
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Unofficial Private Test
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

55 Land Motorsport 2:19.900 41 39.981 1:03.730 35.900 2:19.6117 5 45 1 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:19.983 142 40.131 1:03.750 36.077 2:19.95815 14 147 2 3

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:20.673 93 39.967 1:04.193 36.089 2:20.24911 8 94 3 4

58 MP Racing 2:20.792 154 39.707 1:04.469 36.075 2:20.25118 15 141 5 2

21 HAAS RT 2:21.117 245 39.910 1:04.403 36.551 2:20.86425 25 53 4 8

85 CP Racing 2:21.238 106 40.044 1:04.529 36.506 2:21.0799 10 106 6 5

16 Modena Motorsports 2:22.212 127 40.370 1:04.872 36.518 2:21.7604 15 1210 7 7

34 Land Motorsport 2:22.530 128 40.229 1:05.349 36.674 2:22.25213 12 129 9 9

72 Juta Racing 2:22.675 219 40.155 1:05.824 36.696 2:22.67521 21 218 12 10

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:22.820 2710 40.570 1:05.108 36.767 2:22.44531 27 2714 8 11

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:22.897 1211 40.384 1:05.544 36.797 2:22.72513 12 2311 10 12

69 JP  Motorsport 2:22.913 1612 39.805 1:05.582 36.517 2:21.90418 15 162 11 6

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:24.316 713 40.727 1:06.164 36.946 2:23.8378 7 1117 13 13

71 Juta Racing 2:24.515 2814 40.384 1:06.397 37.493 2:24.27430 28 2812 14 20

90 E2P Racing 2:26.389 615 41.666 1:06.893 37.703 2:26.26221 5 629 16 23

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:28.798 1216 41.685 1:08.193 38.173 2:28.05113 13 1230 28 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

55 Land Motorsport 2:19.900 41 39.981 1:03.730 35.900 2:19.6117 5 45 1 1

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:20.673 92 39.967 1:04.193 36.089 2:20.24911 8 94 3 4

16 Modena Motorsports 2:22.212 123 40.370 1:04.872 36.518 2:21.7604 15 1210 7 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

58 MP Racing 2:20.792 151 39.707 1:04.469 36.075 2:20.25118 15 141 5 2

85 CP Racing 2:21.238 102 40.044 1:04.529 36.506 2:21.0799 10 106 6 5

34 Land Motorsport 2:22.530 123 40.229 1:05.349 36.674 2:22.25213 12 129 9 9

72 Juta Racing 2:22.675 214 40.155 1:05.824 36.696 2:22.67521 21 218 12 10

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:22.897 125 40.384 1:05.544 36.797 2:22.72513 12 2311 10 12

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:24.316 76 40.727 1:06.164 36.946 2:23.8378 7 1117 13 13

71 Juta Racing 2:24.515 287 40.384 1:06.397 37.493 2:24.27430 28 2812 14 20

90 E2P Racing 2:26.389 68 41.666 1:06.893 37.703 2:26.26221 5 629 16 23

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:28.798 129 41.685 1:08.193 38.173 2:28.05113 13 1230 28 29
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Unofficial Private Test
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:26.382 161 41.068 1:07.382 37.704 2:26.15416 16 1826 20 24

719 9und11 Racing 2:26.453 112 41.056 1:07.243 37.372 2:25.67112 10 1125 18 17

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:28.063 273 41.383 1:08.628 37.945 2:27.95626 27 2727 29 27

763 GT3 Poland 2:28.342 224 41.004 1:08.804 38.103 2:27.91122 23 2222 30 28

701 Vortex V8 2:28.581 95 42.487 1:07.415 38.416 2:28.3185 10 933 21 31

755 Land Motorsport 2:32.282 86 43.124 1:09.335 38.778 2:31.23713 7 634 31 32

702 Vortex V8 2:37.453 87 43.556 1:12.964 39.489 2:36.0098 8 736 45 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:24.446 71 40.840 1:06.440 37.052 2:24.3324 7 720 15 14

930 HRT Performance 2:24.863 102 40.685 1:06.897 37.222 2:24.80411 10 1016 17 15

924 PK Carsport 2:25.845 233 40.475 1:07.624 37.429 2:25.52823 20 1613 24 18

967 HRT Performance 2:26.179 244 40.742 1:07.489 37.291 2:25.52227 24 2519 22 16

904 Red Ant Racing 2:26.324 305 41.010 1:07.379 37.638 2:26.02732 32 3124 19 22

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:26.529 96 41.009 1:07.494 37.519 2:26.02210 9 623 23 21

929 HRT Performance 2:26.679 177 40.653 1:07.941 37.710 2:26.30420 17 1615 26 25

903 Red Ant Racing 2:27.380 48 40.738 1:07.980 37.439 2:26.15720 5 418 27 19

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:27.871 29 40.995 1:07.836 37.930 2:26.7619 4 221 25 26

992 Porsche Baltic 2:30.415 710 42.267 1:09.553 38.285 2:30.1057 9 732 33 30

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:30.856 711 41.432 1:09.634 39.002 2:30.0687 5 1528 34 33

979 Speedlover 2:31.312 712 42.016 1:09.827 39.121 2:30.96421 7 731 35 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

924 PK Carsport 2:25.845 231 40.475 1:07.624 37.429 2:25.52823 20 1613 24 18

967 HRT Performance 2:26.179 242 40.742 1:07.489 37.291 2:25.52227 24 2519 22 16

904 Red Ant Racing 2:26.324 303 41.010 1:07.379 37.638 2:26.02732 32 3124 19 22

929 HRT Performance 2:26.679 174 40.653 1:07.941 37.710 2:26.30420 17 1615 26 25

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:27.871 25 40.995 1:07.836 37.930 2:26.7619 4 221 25 26

992 Porsche Baltic 2:30.415 76 42.267 1:09.553 38.285 2:30.1057 9 732 33 30

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:30.856 77 41.432 1:09.634 39.002 2:30.0687 5 1528 34 33

979 Speedlover 2:31.312 78 42.016 1:09.827 39.121 2:30.96421 7 731 35 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:33.137 121 43.628 1:10.077 39.280 2:32.98512 10 1237 36 36

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:33.189 112 43.270 1:10.159 39.227 2:32.65614 11 1135 37 35

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:33.967 93 43.732 1:10.495 39.560 2:33.78710 9 939 38 39

444 Senkyr Motorsport 2:35.791 84 44.223 1:10.867 39.991 2:35.08110 8 841 39 40

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:36.586 185 43.822 1:12.432 40.056 2:36.31016 17 1440 43 41

488 TCL Motorsport by AR Performance 2:38.951 86 44.392 1:12.474 41.080 2:37.9469 9 843 44 45

418 PCR Sport 2:45.788 157 46.535 1:16.389 42.472 2:45.39615 15 1448 48 48
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Unofficial Private Test
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:32.563 101 43.721 1:09.360 39.482 2:32.56310 10 1038 32 37

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:36.699 122 44.520 1:11.360 40.484 2:36.36415 13 1344 40 42

123 RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT 2:37.338 253 44.754 1:11.635 40.868 2:37.25725 25 2845 41 44

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:39.528 124 44.847 1:12.423 41.201 2:38.47113 12 1246 42 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:38.292 81 44.313 1:13.057 40.570 2:37.9409 8 842 46 43

245 Roma Racing by BMW Team Van Der Horst 2:40.626 62 45.044 1:13.948 41.634 2:40.6266 6 647 47 47

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:54.669 141 48.421 1:21.065 43.993 2:53.47914 12 1449 49 49
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